o

1 Race (0 Discarded) Net 1

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class

H34

Ji27

Ji27

Miura

Miura

Cape Dory 28

1 Race (0 Discarded) Net 1

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

Class

Ji27

Miura

H34

Noordhoek Race
Sailing Club

Club Handicap Overall

Boat Club

Martinique (1459) -- Unknown Club --

Jelly Baby (202) -- Unknown Club --

J Sea (196) -- Unknown Club --
Tikalox (1817) ABYC
Sea Esta (565) ABYC
Skybird (906) ABYC

Low Point System (Short Series)

Team

Philip Griffin

John Tudehope

Karl Kretzman

Rob Smith

Jimmy Swinnerton

Joe Schable

Personal Handicap Overall

Boat Club
J Sea (196) -- Unknown Club --
Sea Esta (565) ABYC
Martinique (1459) -- Unknown Club --

Low Point System (Short Series)

Team

Karl Kretzman

Jimmy Swinnerton

Philip Griffin

R1

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

3rd
3.0

4th
4.0

5th
5.0

6th
6.0

R1

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

3rd
3.0

4th

Total

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Total

1.0

2.0

3.0

Net

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Net

1.0

2.0

3.0



4th Miura

5th Ji27

6th Cape Dory 28

arcSail
Version: 1.6.1

A

2

Tikalox ()

Jelly Baby (202)

Skybird (906)

arcSail
Version: 1.6.1

A

2

-- Unknown Club --

-- Unknown Club --

ABYC

Rob Smith

John Tudehope

Joe Schable

4.0

5th
5.0

6th
6.0

4.0 4.0

5.0 5.0

6.0 6.0

Sailing Club
Sailing Club


https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/arcsail/id921829620?ls=1&mt=8
http://arcsail.com/
https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/arcsail/id921829620?ls=1&mt=8
http://arcsail.com/

