Noordhoek Race Sailing Club



Club Handicap Overall

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1	Total	Net
1st	H34	Martinique (1459)	Unknown Club	Philip Griffin	1st 1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	J/27	Jelly Baby (202)	Unknown Club	John Tudehope	2nd 2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	J/27	J Sea (196)	Unknown Club	Karl Kretzman	3rd 3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Miura	Tikalox (1817)	ABYC	Rob Smith	4th 4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Miura	Sea Esta (565)	ABYC	Jimmy Swinnerton	5th 5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Cape Dory 28	Skybird (906)	ABYC	Joe Schable	6th 6.0	6.0	6.0



Personal Handicap Overall

Race (0 Discarded) Net 1 Low Point System (3					m (Short	(Short Series)	
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1	Total	Net
1st	J/27	J Sea (196)	Unknown Club	Karl Kretzman	1st 1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Miura	Sea Esta (565)	ABYC	Jimmy Swinnerton	2nd 2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	H34	Martinique (1459)	Unknown Club	Philip Griffin	3rd 3.0	3.0	3.0
					4th		

4th	Miura	Tikalox ()	Unknown Club	Rob Smith	4.0	4.0	4.0	Γ
5th	J/27	Jelly Baby (202)	Unknown Club	John Tudehope	5th 5.0	5.0	5.0	
					0.0			
6th	Cape Dory 28	Skybird (906)	ABYC	Joe Schable	6th 6.0	6.0	6.0	
	, ,				0.0			



arcSail Version: 1.6.1



Sailing Club Sailing Club